
 

City of Atlanta Tennis Fee Structure 

A. Current Fee Structure: [City of Atlanta Ordinance Code: Section 110-3. – Fee Schedule] 
 

(11) Tennis Fees: For purposes of this section regarding tennis fees. Primetime shall 

mean after 6:00 pm on Weekdays and all times on Weekends and Nationally-

observed holidays. All other times shall be deemed Non-Primetime.  

 Resident Non-Resident 

a. Hourly    

   Hard Court (Non-Primetime) $3.00 $3.50 

   Hard Court (Primetime) 5.00 5.50 

   Soft Court (Non-Primetime) 6.00 6.50 

   Soft Court (Primetime) 1 6.50 7.00 

b. Hour and One-Half.    

   Hard Court (Non-Primetime) 4.50 5.25 

   Hard Court (Primetime) 7.50  

   Soft Court (Non-Primetime) 8.25 9.00 

   Soft Court (Primetime) 10.50 11.00 

c. Senior Citizen (Hourly & 1.5 hour- fees).    

   75 years & Under 
50% of adult rate at 

time of play 

50% of adult rate at 

time of play 

   Over 75 Free Free 

d. Youth Under 18. (Non-Primetime Only) (max. one 

hour if others waiting to play)  
Free Free 

e. Annual Pass. (May be used for Non-primetime 

hours only)  
  

   Hard Court 200.00 250.00 

   Soft Court 350.00 450.00 

   Senior Citizen Hard Court 100.00 125.00 

   Senior Citizen Soft Court 225.00 300.00 

f. Lessons.    

   Individual, per hour 60.00 60.00 

   Individual, per ½ hour 30.00 30.00 

   Group (4 min.) per hour   

   Per Adult 15.00 15.00 

   Per Youth 12.00 12.00 

   Team Coaching (2 min.)   

   Per hour, per team 80.00 80.00 

   Per each add'l. ½ hour 40.00 40.00 

g. League Match Play Court fees, for home Matches only, 

per court. (paid by the team)  
  

   Hard Court 80.00 80.00 

   Soft Court 110.00 110.00 



 

City of Atlanta Tennis Fee Structure 

h. Tournament Play Court Fees, for home matches only, 

per court.  
  

   Hard Court, per person, per match 6.00 6.00 

   Soft Court, per person, per match 9.00 9.00 

i. Junior League (Under 18) Court Fees for home matches 

only, per court. (paid by the team)  
  

   Hard Court 40.00 40.00 

   Soft Court 40.00 40.00 

j. Equipment Rental.    

   Ball Machines 25.00 per hour 25.00 per hour 
  
 
 


